
Bribie Island Croquet Club Inc 
ABN 84 811 775 576 

Cosmos Park, Sunderland Drive, Banksia Beach 

 

P.O. Box 47, BRIBIE ISLAND, QLD 4507 Email:  bribieislandcroquet@gmail.com 
Club Phone:  (07) 3408 6411 President:  Dick Byres OAM  Ph: 0488 282959 

Patron Mr Chad Freshwater 
 

Invites Croquet Players from ALL Disciplines  
to compete in the  

2016 “ISLAND CROQUET CHALLENGE” 
FEBRUARY - AUGUST 2016 

** ALL EVENTS = SINGLES (LEVEL PLAY) 

ASSOCIATION EVENTS ** ENTRIES 
CLOSE 

EVENT 
ENTRY 
COST 

Sat 20th & Sun 21st Feb Mary Masters - Players in 3 – 9 Handicap Range Fri 5th Feb $30.00 
Sat 27th Feb & Sun 28th Feb Steve Jones Cup - Players in 3 or less Handicap Range Fri 5th Feb $30.00 
Sat 13th & Sun 14th August Players in 10 - 18 Handicap Range Fri 29th July $30.00 

GATEBALL EVENT  
Sat 21st & Sun 22nd May Teams Championship (Teams of 5 - 7 players) Fri 6th May $70.00 

per team 

RICOCHET EVENT **  

Sat 28th & Sun 29th May 
Players in the 0 - 10 Handicap Range.   
Entrants will be divided into handicap ranges dependent upon the total number 
of entries 

Fri 13th May $30.00 

GOLF EVENTS **  
Sat 2nd & Sun 3rd July Players in the 0 - 6 Handicap Range Fri 18th June $30.00 
Sat 9th & Sun 10th July Players in the 7 - 10 Handicap Range Fri 25th June $30.00 

 
Format: Singles, either Block or Round Robin depending on event.  

Specific event Flyers will include all descriptions & conditions of play 

Prizes: Cash prizes – Event Winner or team receives $300.00. Plus daily surprise bonus awards  

Entry: Includes Morning & Afternoon teas, Program. 

Meals: Lunches available each day 

Payment: By mail: P.O. Box 47, BRIBIE ISLAND, QLD 4507, Cheques to Bribie Island Croquet Club Inc. 
By email: bribieislandcroquet@gmail.com .  
EFT: Westpac BSB 034119 Account 255022.  (Preferred payment method) 
  Reference: “16tment” & your name. 

Bookings: Reserve your place now by email!  (Preferred booking method) 
bribieislandcroquet@gmail.com Subject: 2016 Island Challenge + event name 

Event Manager: Gwen Connolly 
Event Referee: Florence McLaren 
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